CHARLERO 2012 Courc.

/ NMont - St e- Al degonde

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
VAEREVANS VI NCENT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
HOVENS M CHEL
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CLOSE MARCEL
VAEREVANS VI NCENT
CLOSE MARCEL
CHARLES ERI C -
Rl VAL& DuVI VI ER
SURI NX L. -
HOVENS M CHEL
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
CLOSE MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DAMVBREMEZ MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
VERSPREET M CHEL
VERSPREET M CHEL
PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE
TALLUTO PI NO

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
LUMAY DI D ER
CLOSE MARCEL
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
CHARLES ERI C -
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
LABI AD AZZEDI NE

TORDEU
| PPCLI TO A

TORDEU

TORDEU
TORDEU

6
7
6
7
6
9
6
9
5
ANDERLU 3
GOSSELI 2
VIESVIL 6
ST-VAAS 7
COURCEL 11
H ST-PA 9
H ST-PA 9
H ST-PA 9
FAYT 6
ANDERLU 3
ST-VAAS 7
MELLET 5
H ST-PA 9
H ST-PA 9
COURCEL 2
LUTTRE 5
LUTTRE 5
FONTAIN 7
TRAZEGN 3
ANDERLU 3
COURCEL 2
H ST-PA 9
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
ST-VAAS 7
ST-VAAS 7
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL

195091
2
190613
185104
197872
188375
2
188549
3
2
192156
183018
198020

PO WWNN

183105

w

201945
6
7
193689
199406
2
2
192762
2
192770

AP LWOOOIANNO OISO

110415619
100421818
103255016
106564018
110370119
103129816
118506316
103465215
115871119
908817413
104011616
110574519
147145417
100370418
113364519
106915317
100286114
109488718
117296817
113309919
106255215
106564118
105697217
113337219
908475912
110438319
101134618
110441819
105128716
102066414
106427217
110394019
908475812
105606517
110418419
101289018
105631117
110418319
106563418
102867217
100422318
100423718
105630417
105632417
100420418
106875418



CHARLERO 2012 Courc

/ NMont - St e- Al degonde

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

ST SOUPPLET 03-07-21 363
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
2 DEVCOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
3 VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT

4 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
5 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPEL L
6 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERL U
7 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
8 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
9 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
10 VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT

11 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
12 VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT

13 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
14 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
15 RI VAL& DuVI VI ER ANDERLU
16 SURINX L.- |PPOLITO A GOSSELI
17 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPEL L
18 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPELL
19 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
20 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
21 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
22 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
23 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
24 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPELL
25 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
26 VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT

27 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
28 CL| PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERLU
29 PETIT FRANCI S COURCEL
30 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
31 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
32 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
33 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
34 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
35 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
36 RI VAL& DUVI VI ER ANDERLU
37 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE
38 SURINX L.- 1 PPOLI TO A GOSSELI
39 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE
40 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
41 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
42 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
43 TALLUTO PI NO TRAZECGN
44 CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERLU
45 LUVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
46 LUMVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
47 CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
48 LUNAY DI DI ER COURCEL
49 LUMVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
50 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
51 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
52 DESTRAI N Fr eddy Pont - a-
53 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
54 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
55 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
56 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
57 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
58 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
59 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
60 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
61 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
62 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
63 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERL U
64 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
65 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
66 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCH E
67 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
68 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
69 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERL U
70 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
71 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
72 LABI AD AZZEDI NE FORCHI E
73 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL

VX/ YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
16 1 195091
16 4 2
12 3 190613
7 5 185104
14 5 190803
43 4 183363
16 1 197872
43 26 2
8 3 188375
12 5 2
9 5 188549
12 1 3
9 4 2
15 2 192156
6 3 183018
7 6 198020
14 10 2
14 12 3
16 12 2
7 3 2
16 10 3
9 6 3
9 3 4
14 9 4
9 8 5
12 9 4
16 12 192559
7 1 183105
15 9 192505
7 6 3
13 7 201945
9 7 6
11 7 199843
9 9 7
2 1 193689
6 6 2
13 1 199406
7 3 2
13 4 2
8 2 2
43 39 3
16 10 3
4 1 192762
7 2 2
56 20 192770
56 28 2
9 1 8
56 15 3
56 7 4
16 6 4
16 9 5
11 1 198077
16 12 6
16 16 7
16 8 8
11 4 2
16 8 2
15 8 2
16 5 9
7 2 4
7 1 5
43 7 4
43 11 5
16 11 10
16 3 11
6 6 188421
15 3 3
15 4 4
43 43 6
16 7 12
11 9 3
16 4 190175
56 3 5

110415619
100421818
103255016
106564018
110141320
104984120
110370119
109267520
103129816
118506316
103465215
115871119
908817413
104011616
110574519
147145417
110144520
110144720
100370418
113364519
106915317
100286114
109488718
110145120
117296817
113309919
110007220
106255215
104954620
106564118
105697217
113337219
112457920
908475912
110438319
109346920
101134618
110104420
110441819
105128716
109263020
109952120
102066414
106427217
110039420
110394019
908475812
110039120
110034220
105606517
110418419
110082620
110124720
110124020
101289018
110082520
110007520
105631117
110418319
106563418
102867217
104985120
109270520
100422318
100423718
105056920
105630417
105632417
109272720
100420418
110082020
106875418
110032120

1414.
1414.
1413.
1412.
1412.
1411.
1409.
1406.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1400.
1399.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1389.
1387.
1387.
1386.
1386.
1386.
1385.
1385.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1378.
1376.
1376.
1376.
1375.
1374.
1372.
1369.
1369.
1366.
1365.



74 LUMVAY DI DI ER

75 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
76 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL

77 DAVMBREMEZ MARCEL

78 SURINX L.- I PPCLITO A
79 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
80 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

81 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

82 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

83 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

84 POURBAI X Pl ERRE

85 BOURQUI N MAURI TS

86 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS

87 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

88 LUNAY DI DI ER

89 HOVENS M CHEL

90 BOURQUI N MAURI TS

91 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
92 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
93 HOVENS M CHEL

94 LUMAY DI DI ER

94 LUMAY DI DI ER

96 DESTRAI N Fr eddy

97 CL| PPE&EECKHAUDT

98 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
99 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
100 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

101 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

102 CHARLES PHI LI PPE

103 POURBAI X Pl ERRE

104 POURBAI X Pl ERRE

105 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL

106 HOVENS M CHEL

107 LUMAY DI DI ER

108 LUMAY DI DI ER

109 GUI LLET. DEBOCK

110 BOURQUI N MAURI TS

111 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN

112 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
113 DAMBREMEZ NMARCEL

114 CL| PPE&EECKHAUDT

115 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
116 LUMAY DI DI ER

117 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
118 LUMAY DI DI ER

119 LABI AD AZZEDI NE

120 LABI AD AZZEDI NE

121 LUMAY DI DI ER

COURCEL
COURCEL
VELLET

MELLET

GOSSELI

COURCEL
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
FONTAI' N
LUTTRE

COURCEL
ANDERLU
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
LUTTRE

COURCEL
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
COURCEL
Pont - a-
ANDERLU
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
FONTAI N
VELLET

VI ESVI L
COURCEL
COURCEL
CARNI ER
LUTTRE

ANDERLU
TRAZEGN
MELLET

ANDERLU
TRAZEGN
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
COURCEL
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
COURCEL
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110035020
105633117
109992020
109991420
110105020
100302318
109263320
109269220
109264320
109260820
105765517
111768819
100424718
109272820
110036920
109952220
104323816
102903317
105741317
110089520
110033720
110039520
110084620
109278220
105632717
110445919
104984820
109271920
110437019
116189316
110112720
109990620
109957320
110032620
110035420
113441119
112459120
109262720
110455619
115172320
106424417
114702820
110037520
110008820
110034420
110648019
106877018
110033420



CHARLERO 2012 Courc

/ NMont - St e- Al degonde

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

ST SOUPPLET 03-07-21 226
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPEL L
2 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
3 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
4 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPEL L
5 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPEL L
6 MOFFA ST ET FILS CHAPELL
7 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
8 PETIT FRANCI S COURCEL
9 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
10 RIVAL& DWVI VI ER ANDERLU
11 SURINX L.- | PPOLI TO A GOSSELI
12 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERL U
13 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
14 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
15 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
16 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
17 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
18 DEVCS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
19 DEVCS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
20 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
21 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
22 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
23 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
24 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCH E
25 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
26 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
27 LUVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
28 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
29 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
30 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
31 SURINX L.- 1 PPOLI TO A GOSSELI
32 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
33 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
34 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
35 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
36 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
37 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
38 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
39 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
40 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
40 LUMVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
42 DESTRAI N Fr eddy Pont - a-
43 CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERLU
44 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
45 NAVEZ&VERVEULEN ANDERLU
46 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
47 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
48 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
49 LUMVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
50 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
51 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
52 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
53 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
54 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
55 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
56 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
57 LUNVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
58 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
59 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
60 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE
61 SURINX L.- | PPOLI TO A GOSSELI
62 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
63 CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERL U
64 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
65 PETI T FRANCI S COURCEL
66 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
67 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
68 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN ANDERLU
69 DEVOS- EMBRECHTS COURCEL
70 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
71 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL
72 LUVAY DI DI ER COURCEL
72 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL

YEARLI NG
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
13 4 190803
39 3 183363
39 23 2
13 9 2
13 11 3
13 8 4
11 7 192559
8 3 192505
9 5 199843
3 3 183018
5 3 198020
39 35 3
10 6 197872
54 20 192770
54 15 2
54 7 3
11 1 198077
5 1 195091
5 5 2
11 4 2
11 3 2
39 6 4
39 10 5
3 3 188421
39 39 6
11 9 3
54 3 4
54 49 5
8 7 201945
8 1 2
5 5 2
39 13 7
39 25 8
39 2 9
39 4 10
39 1 11
54 2 6
10 7 2
10 10 3
54 1 7
54 39 8
11 10 4
4 2 183105
39 22 12
39 9 13
1 1 188375
8 3 3
10 9 4
54 34 9
54 17 10
9 1 2
39 32 14
8 2 4
11 2 3
54 9 11
11 8 4
54 35 12
54 50 13
39 16 15
8 5 199406
5 1 3
9 6 3
4 4 2
8 5 5
8 1 2
8 8 6
5 4 3
39 30 16
5 2 4
54 5 14
54 11 15
54 31 16
54 41 17

110141320
104984120
109267520
110144520
110144720
110145120
110007220
104954620
112457920
109346920
110104420
109263020
109952120
110039420
110039120
110034220
110082620
110124720
110124020
110082520
110007520
104985120
109270520
105056920
109272720
110082020
110032120
110035020
109992020
109991420
110105020
109263320
109269220
109264320
109260820
109272820
110036920
109952220
110089520
110033720
110039520
110084620
109278220
104984820
109271920
110112720
109990620
109957320
110032620
110035420
112459120
109262720
115172320
114702820
110037520
110008820
110034420
110033420
109260720
112469120
110101320
112459720
115255520
109994220
104952020
109990520
110122220
104982420
110124620
105055620
110037220
110035220
110034720



74 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL 54 53 18 BE 110033120 10.22260 1186. 7638 74
75 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCHE 3 1 2 BE 105056520 10.20324 1173.6701 75
76 LUMAY DI DI ER COURCEL 54 12 19 BE 110038820 10. 24240 1172.5669 76



CHARLERO 2012 Courc.

/ NMont - St e- Al degonde

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

Best at
Const at

ST SOUPPLET 03-07-21 104
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
2 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE

3 LECOCQ René ROUX

4 NMAH EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
5 KERSTEN KAM LLE Bl NCHE

6 KERSTEN KAM LLE Bl NCHE

7 MAH EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
8 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
9 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
10 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE

11 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
12 BOURQUIN MAURI TS LUTTRE

13 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
14 MAH EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
15 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
16 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
17 MAH EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
18 LECOCQ René ROUX

19 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
20 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
21 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
22 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE

23 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
24 NMAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
25 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
26 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
27 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
28 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU
29 MAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU

JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
42 37 183325
14 4 199843
3 3 192767
42 13 2
6 6 180896
6 2 2
42 19 3
42 17 4
42 9 5
13 2 199406
16 14 192156
14 12 2
42 6 6
42 35 7
42 22 8
42 32 9
42 42 10
3 2 2
42 4 11
10 8 192559
42 20 12
13 10 2
16 7 2
42 38 13
42 10 14
10 7 2
42 5 15
42 39 16
42 2 17

Ri ng
Bague

107386921
112267821
106775621
107385221
110836121
107389921
107384221
107384721
107384821
112256521
106623921
112267421
107384421
107388421
107385721
107388121
107388921
106775421
107383921
106641921
107385521
112255921
106623321
107388821
107383421
106641021
107382721
107388721
107382221

Snel h.
Vit esse



